
S N Particulars Claim received (Rs.) Claim admitted (Rs.) 

1 Axis Trustee Services Ltd. 1,416,000 1,416,000

2
Pallav Chemicals and Solvents Ltd.
(related party) 

39,108,585 39,108,585

Total 40,524,585 40,524,585

Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen/Employees and Government Dues.)


	OC (other than govt, w and e)

